thinkstep

Agenda
March 26%: GaBi Jump Start Training and Evening Event

09:30
12:00
13:00
15:30
15:45
17:30
18:30

Building your first Gate-to-Gate Model and Calculate Results
Lunch Break

Using Parameters and Creating a Cradle-to-Gate Model
Coffee Break

Calculating results and Building own Parameters

End

Group Evening Event

09:00
09:15
09:30
10:00
10:30

11:00

12:30

13:30

15:30

March 27t: GaBi User Group Meeting, GaBi User Workshop

Welcome Coffee
Opening Speech by thinkstep CEO Jan Poulsen
Update on thinkstep
Current topic and open discussion
Coffee Break
GaBi Insights
¢ Roadmap and upcoming features
Lunch

GaBi Applications

e Electronics in product LCAs
e Client presentation

Official End

March 27t": GaBi Intermediate Training

09:30
12:00
13:00
15:30
15:45
17:30

Creating Flow Loops, Build up a complete Life Cycle Model
Lunch Break

Results Tools (Balance View, Groupings); Parameters
Coffee Break

Organization, Administration and Data Management of GaBi
End



