

## **Agenda**

	March 26th: GaBi Jump Start Training and Evening Event
09:30	Building your first Gate-to-Gate Model and Calculate Results
12:00	Lunch Break
13:00	Using Parameters and Creating a Cradle-to-Gate Model
15:30	Coffee Break
15:45	Calculating results and Building own Parameters
17:30	End
18:30	Group Evening Event
	March 27 <sup>th</sup> : GaBi User Group Meeting, GaBi User Workshop
09:00	Welcome Coffee
09:15	Opening Speech by thinkstep CEO Jan Poulsen
09:30	Update on thinkstep
10:00	Current topic and open discussion
10:30	Coffee Break
11:00	GaBi Insights
	Roadmap and upcoming features
12:30	Lunch
40.00	GaBi Applications
13:30	<ul><li> Electronics in product LCAs</li><li> Client presentation</li></ul>
15:30	Official End
10:00	March 27 <sup>th</sup> : GaBi Intermediate Training
09:30	Creating Flow Loops, Build up a complete Life Cycle Model
12:00	Lunch Break
13:00	Results Tools (Balance View, Groupings); Parameters
15:30	Coffee Break
15:45	Organization, Administration and Data Management of GaBi
17:30	End